SYSTEM FEATURES
Model Number Description
TK-ST120-3Y415 240/415VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y480 277/480VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y600 347/600VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire  + grd
TK-ST120-3D240 120/240VAC, 3ø high-leg DELTA, 4-wire + grd
(B phase must be 208V)
TK-ST120-240NN 240VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-380NN 380VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3 wire + grd
TK-ST120-480NN 480VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-600NN 600VAC, 3ø DELTA, 3-wire + grd
120
EMI / RFI FILTER ATTENUATION – MIL STANDARD 220B
Frequency Attenuation
1kHz 2 dB

• Weatherproof Nema 4 steel enclosure
AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS
DN-200KAIC-60A-3/4 (for Nema 4 steel)
DN-200KAIC-60A-XX-3/4 (for Nema 4 stainless steel)
TK-ST120-3Y400 230/400VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
UL 1449
Order as a Suffix Example: TK- ST120-3Y208-
• Recessable model 4.28" deep: add suffix "-R"
FL
• Enhanced Transient Filter (ETF): add suffix “-F”
• Component Level Fusing (CLF): add suffix “-L”
• Surge Counter: add suffix “-B”
• NEMA 4X Stainless Steel Enclosure: add suffix “-XX”
• ST-FMP-120/160 (for Flush-Mount Plate Kit)
• Non-Fused Disconnect Switch:
TK-ST120-1P120 120VAC, 1ø 2-wire + grd
TK-ST120-1P240 240-277V, 1ø 2-wire + grd
TK-ST120-1S240 120/240VAC,1ø SPLIT-PHASE, 3-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y208 120/208VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
TK-ST120-3Y380 220/380VAC, 3ø WYE, 4-wire + grd
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Modes of Protection: All Modes. L-N, L-L, L-G, & N-G
Input Power Frequency: 40-440Hz (47-64 Hz with enhanced filter option)